
  

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field Division

12-May Mon 6:00 PM TB9-Cubs TB1-Astros High School E T-Ball

12-May Mon 7:00 PM TB5-Rockies TB13-Rangers High School E T-Ball

13-May Tues 6:00 PM TB10-Blue Jays TB8-Pirates High School E T-Ball

13-May Tues 7:00 PM TB7-Reds TB11-Indians High School E T-Ball

14-May Weds 6:00 PM TB12-Rays TB6-Mets High School E T-Ball

14-May Weds 7:00 PM TB14-Red Sox TB4-Athletics High School E T-Ball

15-May Thurs 6:00 PM TB3-Cardinals TB15-Tigers High School E T-Ball

15-May Thurs 7:00 PM TB16-Yankees TB2-Braves High School E T-Ball

16-May Fri 6:00 PM TB11-Indians TB1-Astros High School E T-Ball

16-May Fri 7:00 PM TB10-Blue Jays TB9-Cubs High School E T-Ball

17-May Sat 10:00 AM TB8-Pirates TB12-Rays High School E T-Ball

17-May Sat 11:00 AM TB13-Rangers TB7-Reds High School E T-Ball

17-May Sat 12:00 PM TB6-Mets TB14-Red Sox High School E T-Ball

17-May Sat 2:00 PM TB15-Tigers TB5-Rockies High School E T-Ball

17-May Sat 3:00 PM TB4-Athletics TB16-Yankees High School E T-Ball

17-May Sat 4:00 PM TB2-Braves TB3-Cardinals High School E T-Ball

18-May Sun 2:00 PM TB9-Cubs TB11-Indians High School E T-Ball

19-May Mon 6:00 PM TB1-Astros TB13-Rangers High School E T-Ball

19-May Mon 7:00 PM TB16-Yankees TB6-Mets High School E T-Ball

20-May Tues 6:00 PM TB12-Rays TB10-Blue Jays High School E T-Ball

20-May Tues 7:00 PM TB14-Red Sox TB8-Pirates High School E T-Ball

21-May Weds 6:00 PM TB7-Reds TB15-Tigers High School E T-Ball

21-May Weds 7:00 PM TB5-Rockies TB2-Braves High School E T-Ball

22-May Thurs 6:00 PM TB3-Cardinals TB4-Athletics High School E T-Ball

22-May Thurs 7:00 PM TB13-Rangers TB11-Indians High School E T-Ball

23-May Fri 6:00 PM TB10-Blue Jays TB14-Red Sox High School E T-Ball

23-May Fri 7:00 PM TB15-Tigers TB1-Astros High School E T-Ball

27-May Tues 6:00 PM TB12-Rays TB9-Cubs High School E T-Ball

27-May Tues 7:00 PM TB8-Pirates TB16-Yankees High School E T-Ball

28-May Weds 6:00 PM TB2-Braves TB7-Reds High School E T-Ball

28-May Weds 7:00 PM TB4-Athletics TB5-Rockies High School E T-Ball

29-May Thurs 6:00 PM TB6-Mets TB3-Cardinals High School E T-Ball

29-May Thurs 7:00 PM TB14-Red Sox TB12-Rays High School E T-Ball

2-Jun Mon 6:00 PM TB11-Indians TB15-Tigers High School E T-Ball

2-Jun Mon 7:00 PM TB16-Yankees TB10-Blue Jays High School E T-Ball

3-Jun Tues 6:00 PM TB1-Astros TB2-Braves High School E T-Ball

3-Jun Tues 7:00 PM TB9-Cubs TB13-Rangers High School E T-Ball

4-Jun Weds 6:00 PM TB7-Reds TB4-Athletics High School E T-Ball

4-Jun Weds 7:00 PM TB5-Rockies TB6-Mets High School E T-Ball

5-Jun Thurs 6:00 PM TB3-Cardinals TB8-Pirates High School E T-Ball

5-Jun Thurs 7:00 PM TB15-Tigers TB13-Rangers High School E T-Ball

9-Jun Mon 6:00 PM TB2-Braves TB11-Indians High School E T-Ball

9-Jun Mon 7:00 PM TB10-Blue Jays TB3-Cardinals High School E T-Ball

10-Jun Tues 6:00 PM TB12-Rays TB16-Yankees High School E T-Ball



10-Jun Tues 7:00 PM TB4-Athletics TB1-Astros High School E T-Ball

11-Jun Weds 6:00 PM TB14-Red Sox TB9-Cubs High School E T-Ball

11-Jun Weds 7:00 PM TB8-Pirates TB5-Rockies High School E T-Ball

12-Jun Thurs 6:00 PM TB6-Mets TB7-Reds High School E T-Ball

12-Jun Thurs 7:00 PM TB13-Rangers TB2-Braves High School E T-Ball

13-Jun Fri 6:00 PM TB16-Yankees TB14-Red Sox High School E T-Ball

13-Jun Fri 7:00 PM TB3-Cardinals TB12-Rays High School E T-Ball

14-Jun Sat 10:00 AM TB11-Indians TB4-Athletics High School E T-Ball

14-Jun Sat 11:00 AM TB5-Rockies TB10-Blue Jays High School E T-Ball

14-Jun Sat 12:00 PM TB1-Astros TB6-Mets High School E T-Ball

14-Jun Sat 2:00 PM TB9-Cubs TB15-Tigers High School E T-Ball

14-Jun Sat 3:00 PM TB7-Reds TB8-Pirates High School E T-Ball

16-Jun Mon 6:00 PM TB2-Braves TB15-Tigers High School E T-Ball

16-Jun Mon 7:00 PM TB14-Red Sox TB3-Cardinals High School E T-Ball

17-Jun Tues 6:00 PM TB4-Athletics TB13-Rangers High School E T-Ball

17-Jun Tues 7:00 PM TB12-Rays TB5-Rockies High School E T-Ball

18-Jun Weds 6:00 PM TB6-Mets TB11-Indians High School E T-Ball

18-Jun Weds 7:00 PM TB8-Pirates TB1-Astros High School E T-Ball

19-Jun Thurs 6:00 PM TB10-Blue Jays TB7-Reds High School E T-Ball

19-Jun Thurs 7:00 PM TB16-Yankees TB9-Cubs High School E T-Ball

20-Jun Fri 6:00 PM TB15-Tigers TB4-Athletics High School E T-Ball

20-Jun Fri 7:00 PM TB5-Rockies TB14-Red Sox High School E T-Ball

21-Jun Sat 10:00 AM TB9-Cubs TB2-Braves High School E T-Ball

21-Jun Sat 11:00 AM TB3-Cardinals TB16-Yankees High School E T-Ball

21-Jun Sat 12:00 PM TB13-Rangers TB6-Mets High School E T-Ball

21-Jun Sat 2:00 PM TB7-Reds TB12-Rays High School E T-Ball

21-Jun Sat 3:00 PM TB11-Indians TB8-Pirates High School E T-Ball

21-Jun Sat 4:00 PM TB1-Astros TB10-Blue Jays High School E T-Ball

23-Jun Mon 6:00 PM TB4-Athletics TB2-Braves High School E T-Ball

23-Jun Mon 7:00 PM TB3-Cardinals TB9-Cubs High School E T-Ball

24-Jun Tues 6:00 PM TB16-Yankees TB5-Rockies High School E T-Ball

24-Jun Tues 7:00 PM TB6-Mets TB15-Tigers High School E T-Ball

25-Jun Weds 6:00 PM TB14-Red Sox TB7-Reds High School E T-Ball

25-Jun Weds 7:00 PM TB8-Pirates TB13-Rangers High School E T-Ball

26-Jun Thurs 6:00 PM TB12-Rays TB1-Astros High School E T-Ball

26-Jun Thurs 7:00 PM TB10-Blue Jays TB11-Indians High School E T-Ball





 

 

 

 


